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KONEIDEN VERTAILULUOKITUS

konetyyppi

PYORAALUSTAISET KAIVUKONEET

TELA-ALUSTAISET KAIVUKONEET

TELAPUSKUTRAKTORIT

TRAKTORIT

luokka

KKHp 08
KKHp 10
KKHp 13
KKHp 16
KKHp 19
KKHp 21

KKHt 00
KKHt 03
KKHt 05
KKHt 08
KKHt 11
KKHt 14
KKHt 17
KKHt 21
KKHt 25
KKHt 30
KKHt 35
KKHt 45
KKHt 55

PT 06
PT 08
PT 12
PT 15
PT 21
PT 25

TR 30
TR 40
TR 50
TR 60
TR 70
TR 80
TR90
TR 120
TR 150
TR 180
TR 200
TR 250
TR 350

LUOKITUSPERUSTE

Tyopaino

<9000 kg

<11 000 kg
< 15000 kg
<17 000 kg
<21000 kg
221000 kg

Luokituspaino
<2000 kg
<4000 kg
<6000 kg
<9000 kg
<13 000 kg
<16 000 kg
<19 000 kg
<24 000 kg
<28 000 kg
< 33000 kg
<40 000 kg
<50 000 kg
> 50000 kg

Paino
<6000 kg
<8000 kg
<12 000 kg
< 15000 kg
< 21000 kg
>21 000 kg

Moottorin nimellisteho
<30 kW
<49 kW
<59 kW
<69 kW
<79 kW
<89 kW
<119 kW
<149 kW
<179 kW
<199 kW
<249 kW
< 349 kW
> 350 kW
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konetyyppi

KAIVURIKUORMAAJAT

4- PYORAOHJATUT
KAIVURIKUORMAAJAT

RUNKO-OHJATUT 4-PYORAVETOISET
KAIVURIKUORMAAJAT

PYORAKUORMAAJAT

ERIKOISTRAKTORIT
YMPARISTON- JA KIINTEISTON-
HOIDON TOIHIN

luokka

KKT 03
KKT 04
KKT 05
KKT 06
KKT 07

KKT 03N
KKT 04 N
KKT 05N
KKT 06 N
KKT 07 N

KKT 03 R
KKT 04 R
KKT 05R
KKT 06 R
KKT 07 R

KUP 00
KUP 03
KUP 04
KUP 06
KUP 08
KUP 10
KUP 12
KUP 13
KUP 16
KUP 18
KUP 20
KUP 24
KUP 30
KUP 35
KUP 40
KUP 45
KUP 50

TRE 25
TRE 35
TRE 55
TRE 85
TRE 100

LUOKITUSPERUSTE

Tyopaino
<7000 kg
<9000 kg
<11 000 kg
<13 000 kg
> 13 000 kg

<7000 kg
<9000 kg
< 11000 kg
<13 000 kg
> 13 000 kg

<7000 kg
<9000 kg
<11 000 kg
<13 000 kg
>13 000 kg

<1500 kg
<3000 kg

<4000 kg

<6 000 kg

< 8000 kg

<10 000 kg
< 12000 kg
< 13000 kg
<16 000 kg
<18 000 kg
<20 000 kg
<24 000 kg
<30 000 kg
< 35000 kg
<40 000 kg
< 45 000 kg
> 45 000 kg

Moottorin teho
<25 kW
<35 kW
<55 kW
<85 kW
> 85 kW

Liukuohjattu
Liukuohjattu
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Koneiden vertailuluokitus Liite 1

konetyyppi LUOKITUSPERUSTE

KUORMA-AUTOT Kokonaispainoluokat

10 000 - 14 000 kg
14 001 - 18 000 kg
18 001 - 21 000 kg
21001 - 25000 kg
25001 -28 000 kg
28 001 - 31 000 kg
31001 - 35000 kg
35001 -

TIEHOYLAT

JYRAT

DUMPPERIT

MUUT MAANRAKENNUKSESSA
KAYTETTAVAT KONEET JA LAITTEET

Ulvilan kaupunki

Loukkurantie 1 PL77 kirjaamo@ulvila.fi
28450 Vanha-Ulvila 28401 Ulvila etunimi.sukunimi@ulvila.fi
Avoinna ma-pe klo 8-15 Vaihde (02) 677 4511 www.ulvilafi



